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TAAF Region I Championships
Rosenberg Texas

Results

Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay
Region I: 1:20.31 Alvin7/2000

M Canet, L Follmar, L Melenric, S Hogan
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:27.02LAKE JACKSON
1) Nguyen, Nicole 8 2) Tran, Vivie 6
3) Seagraves, Bethany 8 4) Housenga, Kaitlyn 8

49.11 37.91
2 1:35.38EL CAMPO

1) Huddleston, Ashlyn 8 2) Nava, Jill 8
3) Willis, Ivy 7 4) Priesmeyer, Kinsey 7

50.77 44.61
3 1:36.54R&R

1) Moreno, Amanda 8 2) Suter, Rhiannon 8
3) Dzierzanowsky, Kathryn 7 4) Sugawara, Caitlin 8

52.97 43.57
4 1:37.42WHARTON

1) Rodriguez, Valeria 8 2) Espinosa, Krystan 7
3) Casey, Britney 8 4) Bahnsen, Pryce 8

50.97 46.45
5 1:40.90BAY CITY

1) Richards, Brooke 7 2) Muskiet, Whitney 8
3) Attaway, Sarah 7 4) Orsak, Mehgan 8

55.54 45.36

Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay
Region I: 1:18.58 Lake Jackson7/1998

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:36.26R&R

1) Gaas, Mathew 8 2) Gaas, Samuel 8
3) Veazey, Garrett 8 4) Zamora, Zach 7

49.81 46.45
2 1:46.50LAKE JACKSON

1) Yi, Yoon 7 2) Laurel, Joshua 8
3) Kuettel, Jack 7 4) Hight, Bradley 7

58.62 47.88
B--- DQR&R

1) Ricklefsen, Jason 7 2) Miller, Brayden 7
3) Maher, Ben 8 4) Jacks, Joshua 6

1:22.41 55.18

Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay
Region I: 1:07.16 Alvin7/1999

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:16.09LAKE JACKSON

1) Kuettel, Molly 9 2) Strobel, Austin 10
3) Robbins, Annie 9 4) Vavra, Cassidy 9

42.69 33.40
B2 1:19.45LAKE JACKSON

1) Grey, Savannah 10 2) Mikulencak, Rachel 10
3) Davidson, Shelby 10 4) Cox, Kristin 10

43.41 36.04
3 1:19.63WHARTON

1) Casey, Amanda 10 2) Stolle, Syndey 10
3) Hinze, Libby 9 4) Billings, Rachel 9

44.79 34.84

4 1:20.22R&R
1) McGrath, Katy 10 2) Dixon, Rachel 9
3) Gaas, Emma 10 4) Mangel, Shelbi 9

42.66 37.56
B5 1:32.21R&R

1) Green, Emma 9 2) Veazey, Meaghan 10
3) Loser, Morgan 9 4) Langdon, Shelby 9

50.46 41.75

Event 4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay
Region I: 1:07.03 Clute7/1996

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:07.42LAPORTE

1) Garcia, Esteban 10 2) Wamble, Cody 10
3) Moore, Dustin 10 4) Wamble, Jason 10

36.22 31.20
2 1:14.93EL CAMPO

1) Krpec, Blake 9 2) Wilkins, Matthew 9
3) Priesmeyer, Tayton 9 4) DuBroc, Colt 10

39.61 35.32
3 1:27.91DEER PARK

1) Lewis, David 9 2) Lingo, Cameron 10
3) Chandler, Dillon 9 4) Hood, Logan 9

44.69 43.22

Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 36.24 Charae Grosser7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BAY CITY  81 41.78Jex, Maddie
LAKE JACKSON  72 41.82Housenga, Melanie
BAY CITY  73 44.86Attaway, Sarah
BAY CITY  84 45.46Muskiet, Whitney
R&R  85 45.50Moreno, Amanda
GOLDENTRIANGL  86 45.70Martinez, Jasmin
EL CAMPO  77 45.97Krpec, Brooke
ANGLETON  88 47.05Georges, Kira
ALVIN  89 48.03Brown, Stephanie
WEST OF BRAZOS  810 48.32McReynolds, Mary Cath
ANGLETON  711 50.56Jewell, Miriam
R&R  712 57.55Davenport-Johnson, Hana
BAY CITY  713 57.61Richards, Brooke
GOLDENTRIANGL  814 58.50LeGlue, Kasey
WEST OF BRAZOS  515 1:06.75Sullivan, Taylor
ANGLETON  716 1:14.62Johnson, Emyleigh

Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 32.91 Corey Duke7/10/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WOODLANDS  81 36.92Herdejurgen, Jack
EL CAMPO  82 37.30McComb, Micah
WOODLANDS  83 41.95Jenkins, Mathew
ALVIN  7*4 43.34Nixon, Vaughn
WEST OF BRAZOS  8*4 43.34West, Zane
TEXAS CITY  86 44.39Herrera, Christopher
R&R  77 47.59Miller, Brayden
LAKE JACKSON  88 48.18Laurel, Joshua
EL CAMPO  79 49.56Rodriguez, Lucas
R&R  710 50.18Przybilla, Joey
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Results
(Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WOODLANDS  811 50.27Hemmen, Zack
LAKE JACKSON  812 50.28Seymour, Alex
FREEPORT  713 53.15Brown, Kyle
LAKE JACKSON  714 55.27McKinney, Reed
ALVIN  815 1:04.31Arias, Rudy
R&R  816 1:05.48Moreno, William
ANGLETON  817 1:08.63Sheffield, Cameron

Event 7  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 28.93 LIsa Paul7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DEER PARK 101 31.70Gardea, Abby
R&R  92 33.76Dixon, Rachel
EL CAMPO 103 33.98Cordero, Stacey
ALVIN 104 34.16Barskey, Lia
LAPORTE 105 34.17Presswood, Bailey
LAKE JACKSON  96 34.82Neely, Taylor
DEER PARK  97 35.66Cutler, Savannah
EAGLE LAKE  98 37.63Cadriel, Diamond
SEABROOK  99 37.79O'Donel, Lauren
R&R 1010 38.42Gaas, Emma
WHARTON 1011 39.02Cheatham, Maggie
ANGLETON 1012 39.14Perez, Catalina
SEABROOK  913 40.05Smider, Alexandra
SEABROOK 1014 42.84Ruszkowski, Skyler
EAGLE LAKE  915 43.10Quenneville, Genny
R&R  916 45.67Sripadam, Vibha
ANGLETON  917 45.95Kubala, Kourtney
LAKE JACKSON 1018 46.06Guentzel, Nicole
ANGLETON 1019 46.36Bowers, Hayden
ANGLETON  920 48.12Hernandez, Jaycie
SEABROOK 1021 48.19Martinez, Karalyne

Event 8  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 29.89 Bobby Button7/12/2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SOUTH BELT 101 30.25Matherne, Harrison
LAPORTE 102 32.34Bethancourt, Sam
SEABROOK 103 33.13Thomet, Collin
R&R 104 34.02Nick, Matthew
BAY CITY  95 34.98Kacko, Jordan
EL CAMPO  96 35.25Krpec, Blake
EL CAMPO  97 35.77Priesmeyer, Tayton
WOODLANDS  98 36.95Rubel, Jacob
DEER PARK  99 37.36Hood, Logan
FREEPORT 1010 37.37Manley, Shane
FREEPORT 1011 38.09Bradshaw, Dylan
DEER PARK  912 39.31Lewis, David
R&R  913 39.54Cook, Travis
GOLDENTRIANGL 1014 41.04Barton, Caleb
R&R 1015 41.20Alaniz, Arnold
LAKE JACKSON  916 41.53Stewart, Conner
GOLDENTRIANGL  917 41.68Yang, Sonny
LAKE JACKSON 1018 42.75Yi, Joon
FREEPORT 1019 43.20Gonzales, John

ANGLETON 1020 51.29Woodard, Elgin
ALVIN  921 52.76Garcia, Vincent
ANGLETON  922 1:00.38Torres, Cullen

Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
Region I: 18.82 N. Melanric7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WOODLANDS  81 19.64Wilson, Sadie
LAKE JACKSON  82 21.51Nguyen, Nicole
DEER PARK  83 21.97Ryland, Kayla
R&R  74 22.05Dzierzanowsky, Kathryn
WOODLANDS  85 22.07Barton, Mary Claire
EL CAMPO  86 22.73Huddleston, Ashlyn
GOLDENTRIANGL  87 23.27DeRouen, Makayla
BAY CITY  88 24.12Orsak, Mehgan
LAPORTE  89 24.18Beard, Madelyn
ANGLETON  810 24.41Georges, Kira
GOLDENTRIANGL  811 24.52Christman, Emily
LAPORTE  712 24.72Chaplin, Heleina
DEER PARK  813 25.04Sublett, Reannon
GOLDENTRIANGL  814 25.20Fazio, Maggie
ALVIN  715 25.25Johnson, Makayla
GOLDENTRIANGL  616 25.29Holland, Lauren
LAKE JACKSON  717 25.58Housenga, Melanie
WHARTON  818 25.82Rodriguez, Valeria
R&R  819 25.87Sugawara, Caitlin
EAGLE LAKE  820 25.92Marsalia, Cameron
WEST OF BRAZOS  721 26.11Sullivan, Jenna
WOODLANDS  622 26.62Bonhomme, Kendall
TEXAS CITY  823 26.68McFatridge, Lauren
R&R  624 26.81Sugawara, Alissa
WOODLANDS  625 27.09Herdejurgen, Rose
LAKE JACKSON  826 27.18Guentzel, Kelsey
EAGLE LAKE  827 27.43Ferguson, Hailey
GOLDENTRIANGL  828 27.86LeGlue, Kasey
SEABROOK  729 28.08Saley, Sabrina
ANGLETON  730 28.47Johnson, Emyleigh
WOODLANDS  631 28.71Witteveld, Mikaela
R&R  732 29.43Davenport-Johnson, Hana
WOODLANDS  633 29.56Cahill, Bailey
LIVINGSTON  634 31.70Welborn, Rya
WOODLANDS  735 32.27Steward, Juliana
WHARTON  736 32.56Curlee, Chloe
R&R  637 38.29Loser, Erin
LIVINGSTON  838 39.47Welborn, Navin
LAKE JACKSON  639 39.51Snell, Madison
ANGLETON  540 40.59Torres, Grace
LIVINGSTON  441 54.87Richardson, Madison
ANGLETON  6--- DQWall, Ashtyn

Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
Region I: 18.58 Esteban Garcia7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
EL CAMPO  71 20.96Stockton, Davis
R&R  82 21.64Gaas, Samuel
WOODLANDS  73 21.69Gable, Chris
R&R  84 23.57Gaas, Mathew
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Results
(Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SEABROOK  75 23.59Lisewsky, Blaise
DEER PARK  86 24.05Saxton, Dylan
SEABROOK  87 24.45Moutz, Anthony
LAPORTE  88 24.54Gaspard, Nicholas
WOODLANDS  79 25.84Leutner, John
ALVIN  710 26.16Nixon, Vaughn
FREEPORT  711 26.48Brown, Kyle
WOODLANDS  8*12 28.55Wehrfritz, Billy
ALVIN  8*12 28.55Arias, Rudy
WEST OF BRAZOS  714 29.18Sturgis, Luke
LAPORTE  515 30.07Holt, Tim
FREEPORT  816 30.50Bradshaw, Brandon
R&R  617 30.95Jacks, Joshua
LAKE JACKSON  718 31.14Hight, Brayden
R&R  819 32.34Cantu, Christian
ANGLETON  820 32.43Sheffield, Cameron
SEABROOK  621 33.22May, Jadon
R&R  522 33.60McGrath, Conner
R&R  823 33.87Gee, Stefan
R&R  524 35.36Miller, Andrew
SEABROOK  525 54.65Diaz, Christian
WOODLANDS  326 1:19.78Jenkins, Thomas

Event 11  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke
Region I: 16.74 Michelle Lostracco7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DEER PARK 101 17.41Gardea, Abby
R&R 102 19.01McGrath, Katy
DEER PARK  93 19.17Mohle, Brittni
LAKE JACKSON 104 19.28Grey, Savannah
LAKE JACKSON  95 20.00Kuettel, Molly
WOODLANDS  96 20.31Rosenstrauch, Nicole
LAKE JACKSON  97 20.62Owens, Kendall
SEABROOK 108 21.00Ruszkowski, Skyler
GOLDENTRIANGL 109 21.24Folse, Emily
WHARTON 1010 21.41Stolle, Syndey
R&R 1011 21.50Margot, Hartini
EAGLE LAKE  912 21.56Kelley, Emma
BAY CITY  913 21.85Condry, Brittany
SEABROOK 1014 22.27Butler, Kacie
SEABROOK  915 22.54May, Kendra
GOLDENTRIANGL 1016 22.70Jenny, Halie
R&R 1017 22.89Veazey, Meaghan
GOLDENTRIANGL 1018 23.10Heller, Shaina
SEABROOK 1019 23.34Saley, Logan
LIVINGSTON  920 23.57Richardson, Ara
ANGLETON  921 23.76Kubala, Kourtney
ANGLETON 1022 24.00Bowers, Hayden
SEABROOK 1023 24.53Martinez, Karalyne
R&R  924 24.88Loser, Morgan
ALVIN  925 25.03Salinas, Carly
ANGLETON  926 25.05Hernandez, Jaycie
LAKE JACKSON 1027 25.60Guentzel, Nicole
WEST OF BRAZOS 1028 25.82McReynolds, Claire
ALVIN  929 26.59Arias, Tyra

LAPORTE  930 26.87Taylor, Emily
DEER PARK  931 27.35Kershaw, Savannah
ALVIN 1032 32.12Pannell, Morgan

Event 12  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke
Region I: 16.64 Justin Koenig7/10/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAPORTE 101 17.00Garcia, Esteban
LAKE JACKSON 102 17.53Seagraves, Nicholas
R&R 103 17.88Nick, Matthew
LAPORTE 104 18.91Bethancourt, Sam
R&R  95 19.24Dzierzanowski, Davis
DEER PARK  96 21.68Lewis, David
SEABROOK  97 22.03Cameron, Logan
WOODLANDS  98 22.49Bonhomme, Keaton
SEABROOK 109 22.82Diaz, Zachary
DEER PARK  910 23.01Chandler, Dillon
LAKE JACKSON  911 23.03Stewart, Conner
GOLDENTRIANGL  912 23.10Yang, Sonny
DEER PARK  913 23.50Hood, Logan
FREEPORT 1014 24.16Gonzales, John
R&R 1015 24.30Alaniz, Arnold
LAKE JACKSON 1016 25.47Yi, Joon
ANGLETON 1017 25.83Woodard, Elgin
TEXAS CITY 1018 26.97Ramirez, Manuel
LIVINGSTON  919 28.95Parrish, Mathew
ALVIN  920 29.19Garcia, Vincent
BAY CITY  921 29.41Garcia, Nicholas
ANGLETON  922 33.43Torres, Cullen

Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Region I: 20.30 S. Chamberlain7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GOLDENTRIANGL  81 23.83Holland, Katie
BAY CITY  82 24.02Jex, Maddie
WOODLANDS  83 24.15Barton, Mary Claire
EL CAMPO  84 24.49Nava, Jill
BAY CITY  85 25.15Muskiet, Whitney
GOLDENTRIANGL  86 25.24Martinez, Jasmin
WHARTON  77 25.25Espinosa, Krystan
EL CAMPO  78 26.71Jenkins, Chloe
TEXAS CITY  89 27.90McFatridge, Lauren
LAPORTE  710 28.06Chaplin, Heleina
LAKE JACKSON  811 28.56Heins, Caroline
LAKE JACKSON  612 28.59Tran, Vivie
R&R  813 28.96Suter, Rhiannon
ANGLETON  714 31.72Jewell, Miriam
BAY CITY  715 32.00Richards, Brooke
SEABROOK  716 34.30Saley, Sabrina
WOODLANDS  617 34.68Cahill, Bailey
LIVINGSTON  618 38.42Welborn, Rya
BAY CITY  819 40.29Stone, Lauren
WOODLANDS  620 42.28Bonhomme, Kendall
WEST OF BRAZOS  521 44.80Sullivan, Taylor
EAGLE LAKE  8--- DQQuenneville, Ariel
EAGLE LAKE  8--- DQMarsalia, Cameron
WHARTON  7--- DQCurlee, Chloe
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Results
(Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAKE JACKSON  8--- DQGuentzel, Kelsey
WEST OF BRAZOS  7--- DQSullivan, Jenna

Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Region I: 20.34 Brent Wenzel7/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DEER PARK  81 22.18Saxton, Dylan
WOODLANDS  82 22.56Merrill, Alexander
R&R  83 25.03Gaas, Mathew
WOODLANDS  84 25.93Fields, Barley
SEABROOK  85 26.41Griffin, Robert
R&R  86 26.58Maher, Ben
DEER PARK  87 27.79Hood, Riley
WOODLANDS  88 28.58Hemmen, Zack
R&R  89 29.24Moreno, William
LAKE JACKSON  710 29.27McKinney, Reed
SEABROOK  611 29.35May, Jadon
LAKE JACKSON  812 29.36Seymour, Alex
WEST OF BRAZOS  713 32.70Sturgis, Luke
R&R  714 34.41Ricklefsen, Jason
GOLDENTRIANGL  815 38.03Yentzen, Reid
GOLDENTRIANGL  816 43.01Hoffman, Ben
LAKE JACKSON  6--- DQLaurel, Benjamin
DEER PARK  7--- DQLewis, Jared
WHARTON  6--- DQCheatham, Zack
WOODLANDS  8--- DQWehrfritz, Billy
FREEPORT  8--- DQBradshaw, Brandon
ANGLETON  8--- DQSheffield, Cameron

Event 15  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke
Region I: 17.71 Riley Kmiecik7/15/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GOLDENTRIANGL 101 19.12Hooper, Paige
LAPORTE 102 19.46Presswood, Bailey
GOLDENTRIANGL 103 20.39Hare, Tori
WOODLANDS  94 20.77Adair, Mackenzie
LAKE JACKSON 105 21.05Strobel, Austin
LAKE JACKSON 106 21.86Cox, Kristin
ANGLETON 107 21.87Perez, Catalina
R&R 108 22.30McGrath, Katy
R&R 109 22.67Gaas, Emma
DEER PARK  910 22.69Cutler, Savannah
EL CAMPO  911 22.72Willis, Malia
R&R 1012 22.74Margot, Hartini
EAGLE LAKE  913 23.25Kelley, Emma
SEABROOK  914 23.88Smider, Alexandra
WHARTON 1015 24.01Cheatham, Maggie
LAKE JACKSON 10*16 24.43Mikulencak, Rachel
SEABROOK 10*16 24.43Griffin, Georgi
LAKE JACKSON  918 24.51Owens, Kendall
SEABROOK 1019 24.91Ruszkowski, Skyler
EL CAMPO 1020 25.19Beard, Samantha
R&R  921 25.59Green, Emma
SEABROOK 1022 26.15Martinez, Karalyne
SEABROOK  923 26.16May, Kendra

GOLDENTRIANGL  924 26.42Hoffman, Delaney
GOLDENTRIANGL 1025 26.70Heller, Shaina
SEABROOK 1026 27.52Saley, Logan
TEXAS CITY 1027 28.36Garcia, Asa Kaylan
ALVIN 1028 30.45Pannell, Morgan
WEST OF BRAZOS 1029 30.54McReynolds, Claire
R&R  930 31.09Sripadam, Vibha
R&R  931 31.75Cantu, Cienna
WHARTON 10--- DQLittle, Chelsea
EAGLE LAKE  9--- DQQuenneville, Genny
GOLDENTRIANGL 10--- DQJenny, Halie
DEER PARK  9--- DQKershaw, Savannah

Event 16  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke
Region I: 16.90 M Pham7/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GOLDENTRIANGL 101 19.04Goodeaux, Bailey
LAPORTE 102 19.23Wamble, Cody
EL CAMPO  93 19.84Wilkins, Matthew
FREEPORT 104 20.66Manley, Shane
DEER PARK 105 20.92Lingo, Cameron
BAY CITY  96 23.16Kacko, Jordan
R&R  97 23.77Cook, Travis
DEER PARK 108 24.58Robb, Andy
SEABROOK  99 24.59Cameron, Logan
GOLDENTRIANGL 1010 24.96Barton, Caleb
FREEPORT 1011 25.57Bradshaw, Dylan
SEABROOK 1012 25.92Diaz, Zachary
LIVINGSTON 10--- DQNorred, Sheldon
LIVINGSTON  9--- DQParrish, Mathew

Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
Region I: 16.55 Charae Grosser7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WOODLANDS  81 16.80Wilson, Sadie
LAKE JACKSON  82 18.67Seagraves, Bethany
R&R  73 19.58Dzierzanowsky, Kathryn
EL CAMPO  74 20.82Willis, Ivy
DEER PARK  85 21.67Ryland, Kayla
EAGLE LAKE  86 22.17Henderson, Arlesia
WEST OF BRAZOS  87 23.11McReynolds, Mary Cath
GOLDENTRIANGL  68 24.04Holland, Lauren
GOLDENTRIANGL  89 24.24Holland, Katie
R&R  810 25.71Moreno, Amanda
EL CAMPO  711 27.36Priesmeyer, Kinsey
R&R  612 29.46Sugawara, Alissa
LAKE JACKSON  813 30.67Heins, Caroline
GOLDENTRIANGL  814 34.69LeGlue, Kasey
WHARTON  8--- DQCasey, Britney
DEER PARK  8--- DQSublett, Reannon
ALVIN  8--- DQBrown, Stephanie
WOODLANDS  7--- DQSteward, Juliana
GOLDENTRIANGL  6--- DQLeGlue, Gabrielle

Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
Region I: 17.29 Corey Duke7/10/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time
EL CAMPO  81 18.82Green, Casey
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Results
(Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WEST OF BRAZOS  82 22.20West, Zane
WOODLANDS  83 22.48Fields, Barley
SEABROOK  74 22.76Lisewsky, Blaise
R&R  85 25.42Veazey, Garrett
LAKE JACKSON  76 25.79Kuettel, Jack
DEER PARK  87 26.08Hood, Riley
LAPORTE  88 27.25Gaspard, Nicholas
GOLDENTRIANGL  89 29.70Hoffman, Ben
SEABROOK  810 30.57Griffin, Robert
GOLDENTRIANGL  811 31.05Yentzen, Reid
R&R  812 48.74Gee, Stefan
R&R  8--- DQCantu, Christian
DEER PARK  7--- DQLewis, Jared
WOODLANDS  7--- DQLeutner, John
TEXAS CITY  8--- DQHerrera, Christopher
SEABROOK  8--- DQMoutz, Anthony
R&R  5--- DQMcGrath, Conner
R&R  5--- DQMiller, Andrew

Event 19  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly
Region I: 14.60 Haley Skinner7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DEER PARK  9*1 17.14Mohle, Brittni
GOLDENTRIANGL  9*1 17.14Montanari, Maret
LAKE JACKSON  93 17.44Robbins, Annie
WOODLANDS  94 17.77Gable, Morgan
ALVIN 105 17.78Barskey, Lia
EL CAMPO 106 17.89Anderson, Audrey
GOLDENTRIANGL 107 18.36Hooper, Paige
DEER PARK  98 18.77Cutler, Savannah
WHARTON  99 19.03Hinze, Libby
LAKE JACKSON  910 19.17Fritz, Jessica
ALVIN 1011 20.07Flores, Kelsey
WHARTON  912 20.38Billings, Rachel
WHARTON 1013 22.00Casey, Amanda
GOLDENTRIANGL  914 22.28Hoffman, Delaney
SEABROOK 1015 22.44Griffin, Georgi
EAGLE LAKE  916 24.81Quenneville, Genny
WEST OF BRAZOS 1017 25.59McReynolds, Claire
LAPORTE  918 25.73Taylor, Emily
LIVINGSTON  919 26.32Richardson, Ara
ALVIN  920 29.41Arias, Tyra
ALVIN  9--- DQSalinas, Carly
GOLDENTRIANGL 10--- DQJenny, Halie

Event 20  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly
Region I: 15.32 David Staffeld7/1984

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SOUTH BELT 101 15.64Matherne, Harrison
LAKE JACKSON 102 16.60Seagraves, Nicholas
LAPORTE 103 17.05Moore, Dustin
R&R  94 17.79Dzierzanowski, Davis
EL CAMPO 105 18.29Jenkins, Rayce
EL CAMPO  96 19.63Priesmeyer, Tayton
WOODLANDS  97 19.95Rubel, Jacob

WOODLANDS  98 21.18Bonhomme, Keaton
GOLDENTRIANGL 109 24.48Barton, Caleb
DEER PARK  910 25.64Chandler, Dillon
LAKE JACKSON 10--- DQYi, Joon

Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 15.81 Lisa Paul7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WOODLANDS  81 15.67Wilson, Sadie
WOODLANDS  82 17.57Barton, Mary Claire
EAGLE LAKE  83 17.95Henderson, Arlesia
LAKE JACKSON  84 18.15Housenga, Kaitlyn
WHARTON  85 18.19Bahnsen, Pryce
DEER PARK  86 19.14Ryland, Kayla
GOLDENTRIANGL  87 19.40Holland, Katie
ANGLETON  88 19.93Georges, Kira
R&R  89 19.98Suter, Rhiannon
EL CAMPO  710 20.44Krpec, Brooke
BAY CITY  711 20.54Attaway, Sarah
DEER PARK  812 20.75Sublett, Reannon
GOLDENTRIANGL  813 20.83DeRouen, Makayla
BAY CITY  814 20.97Orsak, Mehgan
EAGLE LAKE  815 21.08Quenneville, Ariel
LAPORTE  816 21.11Beard, Madelyn
LAPORTE  717 21.24Chaplin, Heleina
LAKE JACKSON  618 21.34Tran, Vivie
GOLDENTRIANGL  819 21.42Martinez, Jasmin
EL CAMPO  720 21.63Jenkins, Chloe
LAKE JACKSON  821 21.70Heins, Caroline
TEXAS CITY  822 21.88McFatridge, Lauren
GOLDENTRIANGL  623 21.91Holland, Lauren
WEST OF BRAZOS  724 22.29Sullivan, Jenna
EL CAMPO  825 22.57Huddleston, Ashlyn
GOLDENTRIANGL  826 22.67Fazio, Maggie
ANGLETON  727 22.68Jewell, Miriam
WOODLANDS  628 23.46Witteveld, Mikaela
WOODLANDS  629 23.66Cahill, Bailey
R&R  830 23.81Sugawara, Caitlin
R&R  631 23.96Sugawara, Alissa
LAKE JACKSON  832 24.00Guentzel, Kelsey
EAGLE LAKE  833 24.15Ferguson, Hailey
ALVIN  734 24.60Johnson, Makayla
GOLDENTRIANGL  835 25.35Christman, Emily
GOLDENTRIANGL  636 25.40LeGlue, Gabrielle
WOODLANDS  637 25.92Bonhomme, Kendall
WHARTON  738 26.94Curlee, Chloe
R&R  739 27.18Davenport-Johnson, Hana
WOODLANDS  640 27.89Herdejurgen, Rose
LIVINGSTON  641 28.09Welborn, Rya
SEABROOK  742 28.11Saley, Sabrina
ANGLETON  743 29.15Johnson, Emyleigh
WEST OF BRAZOS  544 29.86Sullivan, Taylor
WOODLANDS  745 31.63Steward, Juliana
LAKE JACKSON  646 34.39Snell, Madison
LIVINGSTON  847 38.26Welborn, Navin
ANGLETON  548 41.55Torres, Grace
R&R  649 41.72Loser, Erin
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Results
(Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BAY CITY  850 42.05Stone, Lauren
LIVINGSTON  451 51.44Richardson, Madison
ANGLETON  652 56.97Wall, Ashtyn

Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 15.12 Marshal Fleniken7/1984

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WOODLANDS  81 16.07Merrill, Alexander
EL CAMPO  82 16.65McComb, Micah
WOODLANDS  73 17.07Gable, Chris
WOODLANDS  84 17.32Herdejurgen, Jack
WEST OF BRAZOS  85 18.63West, Zane
DEER PARK  86 18.64Saxton, Dylan
R&R  77 18.65Zamora, Zach
LAPORTE  88 18.92Gaspard, Nicholas
SEABROOK  79 19.06Lisewsky, Blaise
WOODLANDS  810 19.08Jenkins, Mathew
EL CAMPO  711 19.29Stockton, Davis
WOODLANDS  812 19.32Fields, Barley
DEER PARK  813 19.50Hood, Riley
TEXAS CITY  814 19.66Herrera, Christopher
ALVIN  715 20.18Nixon, Vaughn
R&R  716 20.55Miller, Brayden
WOODLANDS  717 20.61Leutner, John
LAKE JACKSON  718 21.20Hight, Bradley
FREEPORT  819 21.56Bradshaw, Brandon
WOODLANDS  820 21.98Hemmen, Zack
EL CAMPO  721 22.04Rodriguez, Lucas
LAKE JACKSON  722 22.09Yi, Yoon
DEER PARK  723 22.19Lewis, Jared
GOLDENTRIANGL  824 22.98Hoffman, Ben
WOODLANDS  825 23.66Wehrfritz, Billy
LAPORTE  526 23.85Holt, Tim
WHARTON  627 24.24Cheatham, Zack
R&R  628 24.70Jacks, Joshua
R&R  829 25.53Maher, Ben
SEABROOK  830 25.88Moutz, Anthony
R&R  531 27.26McGrath, Conner
LAKE JACKSON  732 27.40Hight, Brayden
SEABROOK  633 27.50May, Jadon
LAKE JACKSON  634 27.98Laurel, Benjamin
R&R  835 28.60Cantu, Christian
ALVIN  836 28.93Arias, Rudy
R&R  837 29.26Moreno, William
WEST OF BRAZOS  738 32.37Sturgis, Luke
R&R  839 36.21Gee, Stefan
R&R  540 43.17Miller, Andrew
SEABROOK  541 50.96Diaz, Christian
WOODLANDS  342 1:01.28Jenkins, Thomas

Event 23  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 13.46 Lisa Paul7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GOLDENTRIANGL  91 15.45Montanari, Maret
DEER PARK  9*2 15.71Mohle, Brittni

GOLDENTRIANGL 10*2 15.71Hooper, Paige
ALVIN 104 15.72Barskey, Lia
GOLDENTRIANGL 105 15.78Hare, Tori
EAGLE LAKE  96 16.05Cadriel, Diamond
WOODLANDS  97 16.19Adair, Mackenzie
LAKE JACKSON  98 16.33Vavra, Cassidy
R&R  99 16.47Mangel, Shelbi
EL CAMPO 1010 16.50Cordero, Stacey
LAKE JACKSON  911 16.91Neely, Taylor
LAKE JACKSON 1012 17.03Davidson, Shelby
EL CAMPO 1013 17.12Beard, Samantha
WOODLANDS  914 17.20Gable, Morgan
WOODLANDS  915 17.27Rosenstrauch, Nicole
SEABROOK  916 17.36O'Donel, Lauren
ALVIN 1017 17.49Flores, Kelsey
R&R  918 17.51Langdon, Shelby
R&R 1019 17.57Margot, Hartini
WHARTON 1020 17.77Cheatham, Maggie
LAKE JACKSON 1021 18.01Mikulencak, Rachel
EL CAMPO  922 18.02Willis, Malia
GOLDENTRIANGL  923 18.08Hoffman, Delaney
LIVINGSTON  924 18.73Richardson, Ara
GOLDENTRIANGL 1025 18.94Folse, Emily
SEABROOK 1026 18.96Butler, Kacie
LAKE JACKSON  927 19.01Fritz, Jessica
R&R  928 19.47Sripadam, Vibha
GOLDENTRIANGL 1029 19.60Heller, Shaina
TEXAS CITY 1030 19.71Garcia, Asa Kaylan
ANGLETON  931 20.47Kubala, Kourtney
ANGLETON  932 20.54Hernandez, Jaycie
ANGLETON 1033 20.82Bowers, Hayden
ALVIN  934 20.88Salinas, Carly
R&R  935 21.00Cantu, Cienna
SEABROOK 1036 21.01Saley, Logan
R&R  937 21.06Green, Emma
LAKE JACKSON 1038 21.53Guentzel, Nicole
ALVIN  939 23.09Arias, Tyra
LAPORTE  940 23.21Taylor, Emily
WHARTON 1041 38.66Little, Chelsea

Event 24  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 13.90 Marshal Fleniken7/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SOUTH BELT 101 14.34Matherne, Harrison
GOLDENTRIANGL 102 15.01Goodeaux, Bailey
LAPORTE 103 15.42Bethancourt, Sam
SEABROOK 104 15.71Thomet, Collin
R&R  95 15.76Dzierzanowski, Davis
BAY CITY  96 16.03Kacko, Jordan
LIVINGSTON 107 16.31Norred, Sheldon
EL CAMPO 108 16.53DuBroc, Colt
EL CAMPO 109 16.61Jenkins, Rayce
R&R 1010 17.03Nick, Matthew
WOODLANDS  911 17.15Rubel, Jacob
R&R 1012 17.18Alaniz, Arnold
R&R  913 17.35Cook, Travis
SEABROOK 1014 17.56Diaz, Zachary
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Results
(Event 24  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
FREEPORT 1015 17.90Bradshaw, Dylan
SEABROOK  916 18.12Cameron, Logan
LAKE JACKSON  917 18.31Stewart, Conner
GOLDENTRIANGL  918 18.60Yang, Sonny
WOODLANDS  919 19.23Bonhomme, Keaton
FREEPORT 1020 19.52Gonzales, John
TEXAS CITY 1021 19.59Ramirez, Manuel
LIVINGSTON  922 22.54Parrish, Mathew
ANGLETON 1023 22.56Woodard, Elgin
ALVIN  924 22.93Garcia, Vincent
BAY CITY  925 25.87Garcia, Nicholas
ANGLETON  926 27.73Torres, Cullen

Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM
Region I: 1:31.54 B. Haschke7/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BAY CITY  81 1:47.45Jex, Maddie

48.77 58.68
WEST OF BRAZOS  82 2:01.36McReynolds, Mary Cath

58.07 1:03.29
EL CAMPO  73 2:07.20Krpec, Brooke

1:01.32 1:05.88
ALVIN  74 2:23.72Johnson, Makayla

1:05.84 1:17.88
ALVIN  8--- DQBrown, Stephanie

1:03.21 1:19.56

Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM
Region I: 1:28.75 Corey Duke7/10/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time
EL CAMPO  81 1:38.70Green, Casey

44.35 54.35
SEABROOK  82 2:06.87Griffin, Robert

1:01.55 1:05.32
R&R  73 2:21.06Przybilla, Joey
R&R  74 3:11.06Ricklefsen, Jason
FREEPORT  7--- DQBrown, Kyle

1:09.86 1:12.22
GOLDENTRIANGL  8--- DQYentzen, Reid

Event 27  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM
Region I: 1:19.73 Betsy Outlaw7/1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DEER PARK 101 1:22.26Gardea, Abby

37.55 44.71
GOLDENTRIANGL  92 1:25.92Montanari, Maret

39.69 46.23
LAPORTE 103 1:26.74Presswood, Bailey

40.35 46.39
R&R  94 1:29.76Dixon, Rachel

42.66 47.10
GOLDENTRIANGL 105 1:35.63Hare, Tori

43.14 52.49
WOODLANDS  96 1:35.84Gable, Morgan

41.90 53.94

WOODLANDS  97 1:36.06Rosenstrauch, Nicole
44.26 51.80

WOODLANDS  98 1:36.23Adair, Mackenzie
46.06 50.17

ANGLETON 109 1:37.79Perez, Catalina
47.11 50.68

LAKE JACKSON  910 1:42.93Neely, Taylor
48.95 53.98

ALVIN 1011 1:45.32Flores, Kelsey
47.84 57.48

EAGLE LAKE  912 1:49.04Kelley, Emma
51.01 58.03

LAKE JACKSON  913 1:50.66Owens, Kendall
48.09 1:02.57

SEABROOK 1014 1:51.03Griffin, Georgi
51.50 59.53

R&R  915 2:09.32Cantu, Cienna
ALVIN 1016 2:19.65Pannell, Morgan

1:07.40 1:12.25
EL CAMPO 10--- DQAnderson, Audrey

40.85 51.69

Event 28  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM
Region I: 1:18.53 B. Luedke7/1983

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAKE JACKSON 101 1:21.82Seagraves, Nicholas

35.92 45.90
LAPORTE 102 1:22.16Wamble, Jason

38.89 43.27
GOLDENTRIANGL 103 1:23.88Goodeaux, Bailey

39.85 44.03
SEABROOK 104 1:25.16Thomet, Collin

38.10 47.06
FREEPORT 105 1:36.12Manley, Shane

47.15 48.97
LIVINGSTON 106 1:45.70Norred, Sheldon

53.59 52.11
DEER PARK 10--- DQRobb, Andy

56.97 1:01.90

Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
Region I: 1:08.09 Clute7/1997

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:15.89LAKE JACKSON

1) Seagraves, Bethany 8 2) Housenga, Melanie 7
3) Nguyen, Nicole 8 4) Housenga, Kaitlyn 8

38.31 37.58
2 1:20.85EL CAMPO

1) Willis, Ivy 7 2) Jenkins, Chloe 7
3) Priesmeyer, Kinsey 7 4) Nava, Jill 8

44.83 36.02
3 1:25.00WHARTON

1) Bahnsen, Pryce 8 2) Espinosa, Krystan 7
3) Rodriguez, Valeria 8 4) Casey, Britney 8

39.46 45.54
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Results
(Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
4 1:27.50EAGLE LAKE

1) Marsalia, Cameron 8 2) Quenneville, Ariel 8
3) Ferguson, Hailey 8 4) Henderson, Arlesia 8

45.27 42.23

Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
Region I: 1:09.54 Wharton7/1995

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:12.07WOODLANDS

1) Herdejurgen, Jack 8 2) Jenkins, Mathew 8
3) Gable, Chris 7 4) Merrill, Alexander 8

37.11 34.96
2 1:13.71EL CAMPO

1) Stockton, Davis 7 2) Rodriguez, Lucas 7
3) Green, Casey 8 4) McComb, Micah 8

39.85 33.86
3 1:24.12R&R

1) Gaas, Samuel 8 2) Przybilla, Joey 7
3) Veazey, Garrett 8 4) Zamora, Zach 7

44.56 39.56
4 1:28.88LAKE JACKSON

1) Hight, Bradley 7 2) Yi, Yoon 7
3) Laurel, Joshua 8 4) Kuettel, Jack 7

45.05 43.83
B5 1:48.70LAKE JACKSON

1) Seymour, Alex 8 2) Hight, Brayden 7
3) Laurel, Benjamin 6 4) McKinney, Reed 7

40.63 1:08.07

Event 31  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
Region I: 58.94 Lake Jackson7/1999

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:05.05LAKE JACKSON

1) Vavra, Cassidy 9 2) Strobel, Austin 10
3) Kuettel, Molly 9 4) Robbins, Annie 9

33.22 31.83
2 1:06.86EL CAMPO

1) Willis, Malia 9 2) Beard, Samantha 10
3) Cordero, Stacey 10 4) Anderson, Audrey 10

41.84 25.02
B3 1:10.15LAKE JACKSON

1) Grey, Savannah 10 2) Davidson, Shelby 10
3) Fritz, Jessica 9 4) Cox, Kristin 10

33.03 37.12
4 1:10.43WHARTON

1) Billings, Rachel 9 2) Hinze, Libby 9
3) Casey, Amanda 10 4) Stolle, Syndey 10

35.66 34.77
5 1:11.74SEABROOK

1) Smider, Alexandra 9 2) Butler, Kacie 10
3) May, Kendra 9 4) O'Donel, Lauren 9

36.43 35.31

6 1:12.64R&R
1) Veazey, Meaghan 10 2) Langdon, Shelby 9
3) Loser, Morgan 9 4) Mangel, Shelbi 9

34.99 37.65

Event 32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
Region I: 58.17 Wharton7/1997

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:02.11LAPORTE

1) Garcia, Esteban 10 2) Wamble, Cody 10
3) Wamble, Jason 10 4) Moore, Dustin 10

30.74 31.37
2 1:03.45EL CAMPO

1) Jenkins, Rayce 10 2) DuBroc, Colt 10
3) Krpec, Blake 9 4) Wilkins, Matthew 9

33.30 30.15

Event 33  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
Region I: 2:12.18 Lake Jackson7/2000

K Yoder, S Wharmby, S Chamberlain, L Paul
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:17.84WHARTON
1) Harper, Hannah 12 2) Kieler, Amber 12
3) Norrell, Kaitlyn 12 4) Cline, Madison 12

36.31 38.55 32.59 30.39
2 2:20.36LAKE JACKSON

1) Zhou, Nijia 11 2) Vavra, Sidney 11
3) Lander, Lauren 12 4) Goff, Haley 12

38.00 36.13 35.77 30.46
3 2:21.94R&R

1) Przybilla, Hannah 11 2) Janer, Jessica 11
3) Hartensteiner, Ashley 11 4) Veazey, Ashley 11

34.87 43.72 31.75 31.60
4 2:22.46DEER PARK

1) Crowson, Hayley 12 2) Bounds, Macy 12
3) Allsep, Cameron 11 4) Duke, Meagan 12

38.06 39.42 33.73 31.25
5 2:25.38BAY CITY

1) Frawley, Rachael 11 2) Kacko, Sierra 11
3) Attaway, Meagan 12 4) Allgeyer, Anneliese 12

37.74 38.48 35.24 33.92
B6 2:54.35R&R

1) Cook, Taylor 11 2) Hamon, Taylor 11
3) Gootee, Alyson 12 4) Soda, Toluse 11

41.95 45.22 55.69 31.49
--- DQLAPORTE

1) Elfstrom, Amanda 12 2) Smith, Ashton 12
3) Chaplin, Alexandra 12 4) Mclaughlin, Victoria 11

38.59 43.29 37.49 32.91

Event 34  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
Region I: 2:13.12 Wharton7/1999

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 2:22.70LAKE JACKSON

1) Seymour, Andy 11 2) Robbins, Andrew 12
3) Bergen, Brent 12 4) Sterling, Wyatt 11

38.70 42.38 31.83 29.79
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Results
(Event 34  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
2 2:31.94DEER PARK

1) Fussell, Will 11 2) Headrick, Canyon 11
3) Campbell, Logan 11 4) Chandler, Dakota 12

40.31 42.06 39.55 30.02
3 2:34.49EL CAMPO

1) Haas, Benjamin 12 2) Nielsen, Chris 12
3) Mahoney, Sean 12 4) Wall, Michael 12

36.60 42.36 42.55 32.98
4 2:37.08SEABROOK

1) Diaz, Peyton 12 2) May, Brennen 11
3) Wauls, Jeremy 12 4) Cameron, Collin 12

47.25 44.54 32.04 33.25
5 3:12.55R&R

1) Margot, Dmitri 12 2) Langdon, Conner 11
3) Garza, Christopher 11 4) Maher, Ryan 11

44.60 1:01.14 52.27 34.54

Event 35  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
Region I: 2:03.60 Alvin7/2002

K Kelly, M Lostracco, L Nick, N Melenric
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:07.52R&R
1) Giammarco, Bridgette 14 2) Noser, Kaitlin 13
3) Zamora, Courtney 14 4) Stavinoha, Darci 13

34.00 35.47 29.29 28.76
2 2:10.19DEER PARK

1) Robb, Abbie 13 2) Headrick, Emily 14
3) Dungan, Ashley 14 4) Peil, Terra 14

38.67 33.90 57.72
3 2:17.73ALVIN

1) Clifton, Kayla 14 2) Ecuer, Gabriella 13
3) Ortiz, Hannah 14 4) VanWinkle, Kara 13

36.63 35.55 35.37 30.18
B4 2:32.56R&R

1) Fedderke, Aubrey 13 2) Dunstan, Brandy 13
3) Mayshack, Fallon 13 4) Nick, Amanda 13

38.99 42.41 38.87 32.29

Event 36  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
Region I: 1:59.42 Deer Park7/1996

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:58.27WHARTON

1) Zahn, Matthew 14 2) Lee, Robert 14
3) Knezek, Tyler 13 4) Lowe, Tate 13

31.79 32.27 29.15 25.06
2 1:59.16LAPORTE

1) Beard, Zacory 13 2) Holt, Taylor 14
3) Rivas, Ricardo 13 4) Lara, Jared 14

31.30 33.32 28.89 25.65
3 2:02.54R&R

1) Mangel, Andrew 14 2) D'Antoni, Gabe 14
3) Jacks, Jeremy 14 4) Wainikainen, Daniel 14

31.34 33.44 28.58 29.18

Event 37  Girls 15-17 200 Yard Medley Relay
Region I: 1:56.77 Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/10/2004

C PHILLIPS, J ROTH, H D'Antoni, J Louvier
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:06.93R&R
1) Martin, Kelly 16 2) Esposito, Chelsea 16
3) Summers, Kristin 17 4) Przybilla, Mehagan 15

33.32 36.54 29.75 27.32
2 2:11.14WHARTON

1) Billings, Amanda 15 2) Zahn, Blaire 17
3) Thompson, Kendall 15 4) Harper, Sarah 15

33.43 35.88 34.01 27.82

Event 38  Boys 15-17 200 Yard Medley Relay
Region I: 1:44.47 R&R Aquatics7/15/2006

J Haver, E Busby, M Tomas, A Major
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:54.12R&R
1) Jimenez, Eddie 16 2) McDonnell, Tyler 16
3) Moreno, Richard 17 4) Arnold, Jason 16

30.27 32.25 26.98 24.62

Event 39  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 58.67 Jessica Lovorn7/1996

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R 121 1:02.56O'Hearn, Becca

30.61 31.95
BAY CITY 122 1:04.94Attaway, Meagan

30.89 34.05
WHARTON 123 1:08.89Cline, Madison

33.01 35.88
R&R 114 1:09.41Green, Maggie

32.61 36.80
EL CAMPO 125 1:10.23Stovall, Megan

33.00 37.23
ALVIN 116 1:11.79Nixon, Chandler

33.72 38.07
LAKE JACKSON 117 1:15.07Fritz, Rebecca

34.37 40.70
LAKE JACKSON 118 1:15.47Kuettel, Megan

35.25 40.22
WOODLANDS 129 1:18.73Rosenstrauch, Kayla

37.90 40.83
EL CAMPO 1110 1:21.40Huddleston, Bayley

36.81 44.59
WHARTON 1211 1:30.27Hartley, Tiffany

38.60 51.67
GOLDENTRIANGL 1112 1:32.90Rodgers, Bailey

40.03 52.87
ANGLETON 1113 1:34.38King, Stephanie

42.46 51.92

Event 40  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 56.28 Cody Armstrong7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAKE JACKSON 111 1:07.46Sterling, Wyatt

32.64 34.82
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Results
(Event 40  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WHARTON 122 1:10.39Johnson, Philip

33.34 37.05
DEER PARK 123 1:14.01Chandler, Dakota

35.74 38.27
R&R 114 1:14.81Mangel, Sean

34.40 40.41
ALVIN 125 1:18.08Webb, Logan

36.39 41.69
LIVINGSTON 116 1:18.85Welborn, Bryce

34.23 44.62
R&R 117 1:19.01Burditt, Mason

35.78 43.23
GOLDENTRIANGL 128 1:19.22Serrano, Christian

36.12 43.10
TEXAS CITY 129 1:21.61Wills, Andrew

37.48 44.13
LAKE JACKSON 1210 1:23.29Shafi, Haris

39.64 43.65
R&R 1111 1:25.02Langdon, Conner

39.52 45.50
ALVIN 1112 1:25.49Alderman, Gavin

39.62 45.87
WEST OF BRAZOS 1213 1:31.00Lewis, Brandon
FREEPORT 1114 1:34.46Brown, Ryan

43.99 50.47

Event 41  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 58.38 Kara Griffith7/15/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BAY CITY 141 1:00.89Law, Regan

29.30 31.59
EL CAMPO 142 1:01.21Nava, Blythe

28.90 32.31
DEER PARK 143 1:02.21Peil, Terra

29.76 32.45
WHARTON 134 1:02.37Kacal, Kaleigh

29.65 32.72
R&R 135 1:02.61Stavinoha, Darci

30.96 31.65
LIVINGSTON 146 1:04.87Young, Christi

30.56 34.31
FREEPORT 147 1:05.69Martinez, Julie

31.16 34.53
BAY CITY 138 1:06.13Green, Paige

32.94 33.19
SEABROOK 149 1:06.80Diehl, Rachel

31.52 35.28
ANGLETON 1310 1:07.43Jewell, Rebecca

32.93 34.50
WHARTON 1311 1:07.88Roades, Lizzie

32.29 35.59
WOODLANDS 1312 1:09.07Kruijs, Nicole

33.56 35.51
GOLDENTRIANGL 1313 1:09.09Fey, Alex

32.75 36.34

R&R 1314 1:09.82Rodriguez, Marisa
33.95 35.87

LAKE JACKSON 1315 1:11.80Diephouse, Gabrielle
34.21 37.59

ALVIN 1416 1:12.80Clifton, Amanda
35.98 36.82

ANGLETON 1417 1:13.48Georges, Haley
34.26 39.22

BAY CITY 1418 1:14.58Ross, Jordan
36.31 38.27

GOLDENTRIANGL 1419 1:14.59Heller, Briana
34.47 40.12

ANGLETON 1420 1:14.73Fitzgerald, Jacqueline
34.36 40.37

EL CAMPO 1321 1:18.42Hanson, Sara
36.39 42.03

R&R 1322 1:20.01Mayshack, Fallon
35.66 44.35

ALVIN 1423 1:23.36Dorsten, Sharon
38.56 44.80

LIVINGSTON 1324 1:33.34Alexander, Aubri
42.27 51.07

ANGLETON 1325 1:34.26Maguire, Rachel
42.53 51.73

Event 42  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 51.62 Adam Main7/1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAKE JACKSON 141 50.56Armstrong, Cody

24.07 26.49
R&R 142 55.93D'Antoni, Gabe

26.27 29.66
R&R 143 56.97Mangel, Andrew

27.31 29.66
DEER PARK 134 57.82Veedell, Nick

28.11 29.71
WOODLANDS 135 58.47Hansen, Eirik

27.83 30.64
ALVIN 146 1:00.37Rahbany, Steven

27.97 32.40
GOLDENTRIANGL 147 1:01.54Faries, Sean

30.31 31.23
LIVINGSTON 138 1:01.63Humes, Cody

29.00 32.63
GOLDENTRIANGL 149 1:03.59Dader, Bryce

27.54 36.05
WHARTON 1310 1:03.95Curlee, Colin

30.36 33.59
ALVIN 1311 1:05.38Weaver, Chase

29.63 35.75
DEER PARK 1412 1:05.45Barber, Jake

30.65 34.80
WOODLANDS 1413 1:08.10Hewitt, Grant

30.87 37.23
DEER PARK 1314 1:08.29Louviere, Joshua

31.77 36.52
LIVINGSTON 1415 1:08.33West, Richard
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Results
(Event 42  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ANGLETON 1416 1:09.15Parten, Jim

32.77 36.38
ALVIN 1317 1:18.11Pitts, Cole

Event 43  Girls 15-17 100 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 55.10 Amanda Neal7/12/2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R 161 56.52Gale, Marissa

27.17 29.35
WOODLANDS 152 57.30Umbach, Brynn

27.74 29.56
BAY CITY 153 58.41Griffith, Kara

28.08 30.33
SEABROOK 164 1:00.82McMahon, Kaitlyn

29.01 31.81
GOLDENTRIANGL 155 1:01.76Morrell, Krystan

30.36 31.40
SEABROOK 176 1:02.54Robinson, Emma

29.09 33.45
ANGLETON 157 1:04.54Brown, Jessica

30.76 33.78
LIVINGSTON 158 1:05.06Chilton, Alyssa

30.11 34.95
BAY CITY 159 1:07.45Slaughter, Ashleigh

31.98 35.47
LAPORTE 1610 1:07.55Brink, Tiffany

31.07 36.48
WHARTON 1511 1:07.61Thompson, Kendall

33.25 34.36
LAPORTE 1612 1:07.89Gomez, Samantha

31.79 36.10
R&R 1613 1:11.64Carr, Christina

34.78 36.86
SOUTH BELT 1714 1:12.20Culver, Bobbie

33.62 38.58
TEXAS CITY 1615 1:15.79Capestani, Sarah

35.83 39.96
R&R 1516 1:16.40Wilkerson, Caitlin

35.36 41.04
R&R 1517 1:18.45Moreno, Christina

36.41 42.04

Event 44  Boys 15-17 100 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 47.75 Nicholas Ward7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R 161 51.18Tomas, Matt

24.15 27.03
GOLDENTRIANGL 162 52.67Hoelzer, Nicholas

25.55 27.12
SOUTH BELT 163 52.74Abner, Jonathan

25.06 27.68
R&R 164 54.38Arnold, Jason

25.87 28.51
BAY CITY 155 55.09Attaway, Tyler

26.69 28.40

ALVIN 176 55.18Barnes, Joe
25.29 29.89

R&R 177 55.39Moreno, Richard
26.17 29.22

R&R 168 55.44Zipprian, Daniel
26.30 29.14

LAKE JACKSON 159 55.82Vesling, Ethan
25.95 29.87

BAY CITY 1710 55.95Button, Leon
25.88 30.07

BAY CITY 1511 56.45Hulbert, Zachary
26.41 30.04

R&R 1512 58.61Vasquez, Steven
27.15 31.46

GOLDENTRIANGL 1613 58.87McCampbell, Ian
27.70 31.17

WOODLANDS 1514 58.99Babcock, Ben
28.08 30.91

ANGLETON 1615 59.05Bloomberg, Christopher
28.25 30.80

EL CAMPO 1516 59.76Stovall, Guy
28.71 31.05

ANGLETON 1517 1:02.29Ruzicka, Austin
30.04 32.25

ANGLETON 1518 1:02.69Fruge, Elliot
30.58 32.11

Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Region I: 31.15 Jessica Lovorn7/1996

Age   TeamName Finals Time
EL CAMPO 111 34.31Wilkins, Kari
TEXAS CITY 122 34.47McBroom, Kayla
GOLDENTRIANGL 123 34.64Montanari, Madison
SEABROOK 124 35.86Norman, Emily
R&R 115 37.15Green, Maggie
WOODLANDS 126 37.19Hagan, Kristen
EL CAMPO 117 37.35Nielsen, Cayla
DEER PARK 128 37.46Saxton, Courtney
LAKE JACKSON 119 37.89Zhou, Nijia
ALVIN 1210 38.19Clifton, Courtney
WOODLANDS 1211 38.78Spain, Samantha
DEER PARK 1212 39.15Crowson, Hayley
ALVIN 1113 39.29Nixon, Chandler
DEER PARK 1214 39.75Walters, Alyse
LAKE JACKSON 1115 39.96Kuettel, Megan
WHARTON 1216 41.70Schauer, Dicey
SEABROOK 1217 42.09Lisewsky, Rachel
WOODLANDS 1118 42.28Babcock, Marianna
R&R 1119 42.96Cook, Taylor
LAPORTE 1120 44.78Richardson, Kailey
ANGLETON 1121 44.88Perez, Camila
SEABROOK 1222 46.01Surita, Renee
ANGLETON 1123 48.38King, Stephanie
ANGLETON 1124 49.33Buentello, Brooke
LAKE JACKSON 1125 52.30Carr, Mary Beth
BAY CITY 1126 53.35Barnett, Haley
LIVINGSTON 1127 53.76Sanders, Gabrielle
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Results
(Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SOUTH BELT 1228 59.61Jones, Haley
ANGLETON 1229 1:03.67King, Melissa
LAKE JACKSON 11--- DQSchaefer, Cierra
SEABROOK 12--- DQHudman, Tabitha

Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Region I: 31.73 Ryan Barcot7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ANGLETON 111 34.71Sheffield, Logan
WOODLANDS 112 35.39Hansen, Peter
EL CAMPO 123 36.47Haas, Benjamin
DEER PARK 114 37.60Campbell, Logan
SEABROOK 125 40.71McMahon, Ryan
DEER PARK 116 40.81Fussell, Will
GOLDENTRIANGL 127 40.94Pratt, Marshall
TEXAS CITY 128 41.26Wills, Andrew
WEST OF BRAZOS 129 41.31Bell, Dylan
R&R 1110 42.00Miller, Gabriel
LAKE JACKSON 1211 42.04Shafi, Haris
LAPORTE 1212 42.82Lara, Nicholas
ALVIN 1113 43.78Alderman, Greyson
LIVINGSTON 1114 49.63Humes, Curtis
WEST OF BRAZOS 1215 51.12Lewis, Brandon

Event 47  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke
Region I: 29.88 S. Salinas7/1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DEER PARK 141 32.90Dungan, Ashley
GOLDENTRIANGL 142 33.10McMillon, Emily
BAY CITY 143 33.73Law, Regan
EL CAMPO 134 34.65Thrash, Derian
R&R 145 34.81Giammarco, Bridgette
R&R 146 35.71Cutbirth, Hannah
ALVIN 147 36.70Clifton, Kayla
GOLDENTRIANGL 138 37.15Fey, Alex
LIVINGSTON 139 37.58Hermes, Caitlyn
ANGLETON 1410 37.72Georges, Haley
WOODLANDS 1411 37.74Wehrfritz, Kate
LAKE JACKSON 1412 37.81Mendoza, Monica
R&R 1313 38.06Fedderke, Aubrey
FREEPORT 1414 38.13Martinez, Julie
LAPORTE 1315 38.61Richardson, Shelby
SEABROOK 1316 39.05Robinson, Ellen
ANGLETON 1417 39.59Fitzgerald, Jacqueline
DEER PARK 1318 39.69Robb, Abbie
R&R 1319 40.17Nick, Amanda
R&R 1320 40.50Dunstan, Brandy
LAPORTE 1321 41.85Rougeou, Breckelle
ALVIN 1322 42.28Ruffeno, Taelor
GOLDENTRIANGL 1423 43.34Castle, Megan
LAKE JACKSON 1324 50.50Grey, Miranda
ANGLETON 1325 51.41Maguire, Rachel

Event 48  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke
Region I: 29.12 Jeorge Jimenez7/10/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAPORTE 141 30.04Lara, Jared
LAPORTE 132 31.17Beard, Zacory
DEER PARK 133 31.66Veedell, Nick
R&R 144 32.14Mangel, Andrew
GOLDENTRIANGL 145 33.01Dader, Bryce
WHARTON 146 33.05Zahn, Matthew
WEST OF BRAZOS 137 33.29Griffin, Jermel
WOODLANDS 148 34.07Hagain, Tim
GOLDENTRIANGL 139 35.06Stockmann, Christopher
GOLDENTRIANGL 1310 35.23Chen, Gary
ALVIN 1311 35.95Weaver, Chase
DEER PARK 1412 37.30Gretza, Cole
LIVINGSTON 1413 38.94West, Richard
ALVIN 1414 41.27Kocurek, Nick
LAPORTE 1315 42.32Lara, Thomas
LAPORTE 1416 42.74Hotz, Jamie
DEER PARK 1317 44.00Louviere, Joshua
BAY CITY 1318 44.60Frawley, Jeffrey
GOLDENTRIANGL 1419 44.88Mouton, Justin
BAY CITY 1420 45.74Barnett, Dylan
WHARTON 1321 52.19Kieler, Aaron
ALVIN 13--- DQPitts, Cole
EAGLE LAKE 14--- DQAlvarado, Taylor

Event 49  Girls 15-17 50 Yard Backstroke
Region I: 28.74 Kristine Kelly7/12/2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIVINGSTON 151 33.01Pace, Stephanie
WHARTON 152 33.22Billings, Amanda
R&R 163 33.56Martin, Kelly
GOLDENTRIANGL 154 34.03Dunnigan, Jessica
LAKE JACKSON 165 35.24Schaefer, Ashley
GOLDENTRIANGL 166 35.33Walker, Shawna
ALVIN 157 36.80Canet, Misty
EAGLE LAKE 178 40.66Alvarado, Victoria
WHARTON 159 41.19Kieler, Cameron
TEXAS CITY 1610 41.26Ramirez, Stephanie

Event 50  Boys 15-17 50 Yard Backstroke
Region I: 26.25 Roel Rivera7/15/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAKE JACKSON 151 28.63Vesling, Ethan
GOLDENTRIANGL 162 28.70Hoelzer, Nicholas
R&R 153 28.87Tomas, Luke
R&R 164 29.01Jimenez, Eddie
SOUTH BELT 165 29.27Abner, Jonathan
GOLDENTRIANGL 166 31.52McCampbell, Ian
R&R 167 31.61Burdette, Shane
WEST OF BRAZOS 158 31.71Sturgis, Levi
R&R 169 37.27Amor, Alan
GOLDENTRIANGL 1610 43.06Carrington, Ross
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Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Region I: 35.25 C. Spell7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time
EL CAMPO 111 35.68Wilkins, Kari
LAKE JACKSON 112 36.84Vavra, Sidney
TEXAS CITY 123 37.99McBroom, Kayla
BAY CITY 114 39.02Kacko, Sierra
GOLDENTRIANGL 125 39.34Montanari, Madison
WHARTON 126 40.21Kieler, Amber
DEER PARK 127 40.39Bounds, Macy
LAKE JACKSON 128 40.56Goff, Haley
WOODLANDS 129 40.65Hagan, Kristen
DEER PARK 1210 40.90Taylor, Caitlin
WOODLANDS 1211 41.16Spain, Samantha
BAY CITY 1212 41.65Allgeyer, Anneliese
SEABROOK 1213 41.73O'Donel, Katelyn
DEER PARK 1214 42.07Saxton, Courtney
LAPORTE 1115 42.89Mclaughlin, Victoria
DEER PARK 1116 43.11Vazquez, Angela
DEER PARK 1217 43.22Walters, Alyse
SEABROOK 1218 43.29Ruszkowski, Faith Ann
R&R 1119 43.48Janer, Jessica
ALVIN 1220 43.64Alderman, Lauren
R&R 1121 43.89Veazey, Ashley
R&R 1122 45.15Hamon, Taylor
DEER PARK 1123 46.20Freshour, Sarah
DEER PARK 1224 46.48Kershaw, Shea
SEABROOK 1225 46.70May, Bailee
R&R 1226 46.71Gootee, Alyson
EL CAMPO 1127 46.77Rodriguez, Angel
GOLDENTRIANGL 1128 47.26Rodgers, Bailey
LAKE JACKSON 1129 47.61Schaefer, Cierra
SEABROOK 1230 49.51Surita, Renee
WHARTON 1231 52.29Hartley, Tiffany
LIVINGSTON 1132 54.05Sanders, Gabrielle
LAKE JACKSON 1133 1:00.01Carr, Mary Beth
ANGLETON 11--- DQBuentello, Brooke

Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Region I: 35.18 Watt Harrison7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time
GOLDENTRIANGL 121 38.40Stockmann, Matthew
LAKE JACKSON 122 40.59Robbins, Andrew
WOODLANDS 113 40.70Adair, Jake
DEER PARK 124 42.58Chandler, Dakota
GOLDENTRIANGL 125 42.93Serrano, Christian
R&R 126 43.05Burditt, Clay
EL CAMPO 127 43.25Nielsen, Chris
DEER PARK 118 43.39Headrick, Canyon
WEST OF BRAZOS 129 45.07Bell, Dylan
SEABROOK 1210 45.19Cameron, Collin
SEABROOK 1111 45.38May, Brennen
SEABROOK 1212 45.67McMahon, Ryan
LIVINGSTON 1113 46.56Welborn, Bryce
ALVIN 1214 48.80Webb, Logan
R&R 1215 50.76Margot, Dmitri

SEABROOK 1216 57.18Diaz, Peyton
R&R 1117 1:01.63Maher, Ryan

Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke
Region I: 33.95 Rene Mullins7/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAKE JACKSON 141 34.90Vesling, Ava
DEER PARK 142 34.95Headrick, Emily
ALVIN 133 35.42Ecuer, Gabriella
R&R 134 35.64Noser, Kaitlin
SEABROOK 135 38.45Robinson, Ellen
WOODLANDS 136 38.53Kruijs, Nicole
R&R 147 40.62Dunstan, Courtney
LAPORTE 148 42.04Beard, Corral
WOODLANDS 149 42.25Strain, Hannah
SEABROOK 13*10 42.56Crawford, Sarah
SEABROOK 14*10 42.56Krouse, Samantha
BAY CITY 1312 42.62Green, Paige
SEABROOK 1413 44.05Davis, Taylor
LAKE JACKSON 1314 45.07Grey, Miranda
GOLDENTRIANGL 1415 45.59Castle, Megan
GOLDENTRIANGL 1416 46.41Heller, Briana
LAPORTE 1317 49.13Rougeou, Breckelle
R&R 1318 50.79Nick, Amanda
LIVINGSTON 1319 53.37Alexander, Aubri
EL CAMPO 13--- DQHanson, Sara
WOODLANDS 14--- DQWehrfritz, Kate

Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke
Region I: 29.95 Chris Hughes7/12/2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAKE JACKSON 141 32.42Vonderheide, Josh
WHARTON 142 32.71Lee, Robert
R&R 143 34.03D'Antoni, Gabe
ANGLETON 144 34.14Travis, Taylor
WOODLANDS 145 34.41Cahill, Connor
WOODLANDS 146 36.84Hagain, Tim
GOLDENTRIANGL 137 36.88Chen, Gary
SEABROOK 138 37.16Griffin, William
LAPORTE 149 37.83Hotz, Jamie
GOLDENTRIANGL 1310 38.27McMillon, Riley
GOLDENTRIANGL 1411 39.19McCampbell, Ryan
ALVIN 1412 40.12Kocurek, Nick
LAPORTE 1413 40.15Golden, Zachory
LAPORTE 1314 45.25Lara, Thomas
WHARTON 1315 52.89Kieler, Aaron
GOLDENTRIANGL 14--- DQMouton, Justin

Event 55  Girls 15-17 50 Yard Breaststroke
Region I: 32.20 Jocelyn Thibodaux7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
EL CAMPO 161 33.05Johnson, Hillary
R&R 162 33.28Snider, Valerie
R&R 153 36.21Przybilla, Mehagan
R&R 164 36.56Esposito, Chelsea
ANGLETON 155 36.71Brown, Jessica
WHARTON 176 37.24Zahn, Blaire
LAPORTE 167 37.49Brink, Tiffany
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Results
(Event 55  Girls 15-17 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R 158 39.27Major, Bronte
ALVIN 159 41.64Canet, Misty
R&R 1610 41.82Carr, Christina
WHARTON 1511 45.54Kieler, Cameron
BAY CITY 1512 47.24Slaughter, Ashleigh

Event 56  Boys 15-17 50 Yard Breaststroke
Region I: 28.31 Chris Hughes7/10/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DEER PARK 151 30.02Bertrand, Juvencio
R&R 162 31.02McDonnell, Tyler
R&R 153 31.23Ward, Nathan
GOLDENTRIANGL 164 32.34Hoelzer, Nicholas
LAKE JACKSON 155 32.47Vesling, Ethan
WHARTON 176 32.48Espinosa, Kyle
EL CAMPO 157 32.89Stovall, Guy
BAY CITY 158 33.28Hulbert, Zachary
TEXAS CITY 159 33.63Bird, Tim
GOLDENTRIANGL 1510 37.68Yang, Danhong
ANGLETON 1511 38.13Ruzicka, Austin
GOLDENTRIANGL 1612 44.10Carrington, Ross

Event 57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Region I: 29.22 Kaleigh Kacal7/15/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WHARTON 121 31.76Norrell, Kaitlyn
BAY CITY 112 32.37Kristynik, Angela
GOLDENTRIANGL 113 34.37Walker, Shanna
DEER PARK 114 34.51Allsep, Cameron
R&R 115 34.53Przybilla, Hannah
R&R 116 35.04Hartensteiner, Ashley
LAKE JACKSON 127 36.51Lander, Lauren
DEER PARK 128 39.25Crowson, Hayley
LAPORTE 129 39.52Smith, Ashton
LAKE JACKSON 1110 39.74Fritz, Rebecca
ALVIN 1211 40.83Clifton, Courtney
DEER PARK 1212 41.24Walters, Alyse
WOODLANDS 1113 41.46Babcock, Marianna
WHARTON 1214 41.61Schauer, Dicey
BAY CITY 1115 41.69Cantu, Michelle
ALVIN 1216 43.73Alderman, Lauren
DEER PARK 1117 46.53Freshour, Sarah
ALVIN 1218 47.28Gerber, Christen
SEABROOK 1219 56.56Hudman, Tabitha

Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Region I: 29.36 Joshua Foster7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SEABROOK 121 32.27Wauls, Jeremy
ANGLETON 112 33.88Sheffield, Logan
LIVINGSTON 123 34.95Ohm, Logan
DEER PARK 114 35.25Campbell, Logan
WHARTON 125 35.83Johnson, Philip
DEER PARK 116 41.95Fussell, Will
R&R 117 43.73Garza, Christopher
LAPORTE 128 48.69Lara, Nicholas

R&R 119 53.33Langdon, Conner
GOLDENTRIANGL 11--- DQFolse, Kyle
R&R 11--- DQBurditt, Mason

Event 59  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly
Region I: 28.82 Hillary Johnson7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WHARTON 131 28.65Kacal, Kaleigh
R&R 142 28.72Zamora, Courtney
GOLDENTRIANGL 143 30.28McMillon, Emily
EL CAMPO 144 31.05O'Briant, Hailey
DEER PARK 145 31.39Dungan, Ashley
WOODLANDS 136 33.25Babcock, Jordan
SEABROOK 147 33.35Diehl, Rachel
R&R 138 34.00Rodriguez, Marisa
GOLDENTRIANGL 149 34.42Hooper, Amy
ALVIN 1310 35.96Rodgers, Jennifer
ALVIN 1411 36.70Ortiz, Hannah
LAPORTE 1312 38.23Garcia, Brelan
GOLDENTRIANGL 1413 38.90Heller, Briana
R&R 1314 40.44Mayshack, Fallon
LAKE JACKSON 1315 40.56Diephouse, Gabrielle
LAPORTE 1316 43.39Garcia, Korinna
LAPORTE 13--- DQRichardson, Shelby

Event 60  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly
Region I: 25.52 Adam Main7/1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAKE JACKSON 141 25.06Armstrong, Cody
LAPORTE 142 26.54Holt, Taylor
WOODLANDS 133 29.10Hansen, Eirik
R&R 144 29.45Jacks, Jeremy
WOODLANDS 145 29.72Cahill, Connor
LAPORTE 136 29.77Rivas, Ricardo
WEST OF BRAZOS 137 32.10Griffin, Jermel
WOODLANDS 148 32.34Hewitt, Grant
WHARTON 149 32.40Curlee, Christopher
LAPORTE 1310 32.74Lara, Thomas
DEER PARK 1411 33.65Barber, Jake
GOLDENTRIANGL 1412 33.76Faries, Sean
SEABROOK 1313 36.21Griffin, William
LAPORTE 1414 37.70Golden, Zachory
BAY CITY 1315 51.95Frawley, Jeffrey

Event 61  Girls 15-17 50 Yard Butterfly
Region I: 27.67 Harmony D'Antoni7/10/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WOODLANDS 151 28.28Umbach, Brynn
EL CAMPO 162 28.47Johnson, Hillary
SEABROOK 163 29.99McMahon, Kaitlyn
BAY CITY 154 30.27Griffith, Kara
R&R 175 31.20Summers, Kristin
GOLDENTRIANGL 156 32.25Dunnigan, Jessica
GOLDENTRIANGL 157 32.42Morrell, Krystan
LAKE JACKSON 168 32.59Schaefer, Ashley
LAPORTE 169 34.61Gadberry, Sarah
GOLDENTRIANGL 1610 35.36Walker, Shawna
SOUTH BELT 1711 38.90Culver, Bobbie
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Results
(Event 61  Girls 15-17 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BAY CITY 15--- DQSlaughter, Ashleigh

Event 62  Boys 15-17 50 Yard Butterfly
Region I: 24.00 Roel Rivera7/15/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R 171 25.68Major, Aijan
WEST OF BRAZOS 152 27.68Sturgis, Levi
GOLDENTRIANGL 163 28.22Brown, Duncan
BAY CITY 154 28.53Hulbert, Zachary
EL CAMPO 155 28.56Stovall, Guy
SOUTH BELT 166 29.34Abner, Jonathan
R&R 157 29.46Vasquez, Steven
GOLDENTRIANGL 158 30.28Yang, Danhong

Event 63  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 26.73 L Paul7/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R 121 27.98O'Hearn, Becca
WHARTON 122 27.99Harper, Hannah
SEABROOK 123 29.37Norman, Emily
LAKE JACKSON 114 29.79Vavra, Sidney
TEXAS CITY 125 29.88McBroom, Kayla
BAY CITY 116 30.12Kristynik, Angela
SEABROOK 127 31.82O'Donel, Katelyn
EL CAMPO 128 31.84Stovall, Megan
GOLDENTRIANGL 129 32.04Montanari, Madison
DEER PARK 1210 32.22Duke, Meagan
WOODLANDS 1211 32.87Spain, Samantha
ALVIN 1112 33.02Nixon, Chandler
BAY CITY 1213 33.50Cantu, Jessica
SEABROOK 1214 33.62Ruszkowski, Faith Ann
GOLDENTRIANGL 1115 34.17Walker, Shanna
EL CAMPO 1116 34.33Nielsen, Cayla
BAY CITY 1217 35.29Allgeyer, Anneliese
WOODLANDS 1218 35.58Rosenstrauch, Kayla
DEER PARK 1119 35.67Vazquez, Angela
LAKE JACKSON 1120 35.91Schaefer, Cierra
R&R 1121 35.94Soda, Toluse
EL CAMPO 1122 35.96Huddleston, Bayley
SEABROOK 1223 36.13May, Bailee
BAY CITY 1124 36.78Cantu, Michelle
ALVIN 1225 37.98Clifton, Courtney
ANGLETON 1126 38.64Perez, Camila
DEER PARK 1227 39.92Kershaw, Shea
LAPORTE 1128 40.26Richardson, Kailey
LIVINGSTON 1129 40.58Sanders, Gabrielle
BAY CITY 1130 40.71Barnett, Haley
LAKE JACKSON 1131 40.94Carr, Mary Beth
ANGLETON 1132 41.19King, Stephanie
SEABROOK 1233 44.28Hudman, Tabitha
ANGLETON 1134 46.87Buentello, Brooke
SOUTH BELT 1235 49.89Jones, Haley
ANGLETON 1236 58.36King, Melissa

Event 64  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 25.32 Cody Armstrong7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAKE JACKSON 121 27.09Bergen, Brent
SEABROOK 122 29.70Wauls, Jeremy
LIVINGSTON 123 30.22Ohm, Logan
WOODLANDS 114 30.39Hansen, Peter
GOLDENTRIANGL 125 30.93Stockmann, Matthew
WOODLANDS 116 31.12Adair, Jake
R&R 127 31.47Burditt, Clay
EL CAMPO 128 32.35Mahoney, Sean
R&R 119 32.83Mangel, Sean
GOLDENTRIANGL 1110 33.14Folse, Kyle
GOLDENTRIANGL 1211 33.25Pratt, Marshall
EL CAMPO 1212 33.60Wall, Michael
SEABROOK 1213 34.45McMahon, Ryan
SEABROOK 1214 34.58Cameron, Collin
LAPORTE 1215 34.67Lara, Nicholas
TEXAS CITY 1216 34.99Wills, Andrew
ALVIN 1117 36.46Alderman, Greyson
LAKE JACKSON 1218 36.59Shafi, Haris
R&R 1119 36.89Garza, Christopher
ALVIN 1120 36.91Alderman, Gavin
EAGLE LAKE 1121 37.99Cadriel, Paul
R&R 1222 40.07Margot, Dmitri
WEST OF BRAZOS 1223 40.89Lewis, Brandon
FREEPORT 1124 40.90Brown, Ryan
LIVINGSTON 1125 41.06Humes, Curtis
R&R 1126 42.23Maher, Ryan

Event 65  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 25.92 N Melenric7/2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time
EL CAMPO 141 27.23Nava, Blythe
DEER PARK 142 27.59Peil, Terra
EL CAMPO 143 27.96O'Briant, Hailey
WHARTON 134 28.00Kacal, Kaleigh
LAKE JACKSON 145 28.30Vesling, Ava
LIVINGSTON 146 28.71Young, Christi
R&R 147 28.94Giammarco, Bridgette
EL CAMPO 138 29.37McClain, Morgan
R&R 149 29.41Dunstan, Courtney
R&R 1410 29.53Buede, Adelle
GOLDENTRIANGL 1411 29.75Hooper, Amy
BAY CITY 1312 30.04Green, Paige
SEABROOK 1313 30.15Crawford, Sarah
GOLDENTRIANGL 1314 30.16Fey, Alex
WOODLANDS 1315 30.65Kruijs, Nicole
LAKE JACKSON 1316 30.79Diephouse, Gabrielle
ALVIN 1317 30.80VanWinkle, Kara
ANGLETON 1318 30.96Jewell, Rebecca
SEABROOK 1319 31.28Robinson, Ellen
LAKE JACKSON 1420 31.49Mendoza, Monica
R&R 1321 31.70Dunstan, Brandy
LAPORTE 1422 31.75Beard, Corral
WOODLANDS 1423 31.80Strain, Hannah
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Results
(Event 65  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WOODLANDS 1424 31.82Wehrfritz, Kate
R&R 1325 31.91Fedderke, Aubrey
WOODLANDS 1326 32.23Babcock, Jordan
ALVIN 1327 32.79Ruffeno, Taelor
BAY CITY 1428 32.98Ross, Jordan
ANGLETON 1429 33.04Fitzgerald, Jacqueline
LAPORTE 1330 33.31Garcia, Brelan
EL CAMPO 1331 33.44Hanson, Sara
SEABROOK 1432 34.74Davis, Taylor
GOLDENTRIANGL 1433 35.43Castle, Megan
LAPORTE 1334 35.78Garcia, Korinna
LAKE JACKSON 1335 36.59Grey, Miranda
LIVINGSTON 1336 41.45Alexander, Aubri
ANGLETON 1337 41.92Maguire, Rachel

Event 66  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 23.93 Cody Armstrong7/15/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAKE JACKSON 141 23.36Armstrong, Cody
WHARTON 132 25.48Lowe, Tate
WHARTON 133 25.96Knezek, Tyler
ALVIN 144 26.10Rahbany, Steven
WOODLANDS 135 26.39Hansen, Eirik
LIVINGSTON 136 26.57Humes, Cody
WOODLANDS 147 26.64Cahill, Connor
LAKE JACKSON 148 26.65Vonderheide, Josh
ANGLETON 149 27.01Travis, Taylor
WHARTON 1410 27.68Curlee, Christopher
WEST OF BRAZOS 1311 27.82Griffin, Jermel
ALVIN 1312 28.72Weaver, Chase
DEER PARK 1413 28.82Barber, Jake
GOLDENTRIANGL 1314 28.95Stockmann, Christopher
WHARTON 1315 29.62Curlee, Colin
EAGLE LAKE 1416 30.42Alvarado, Taylor
LAPORTE 1417 30.46Golden, Zachory
R&R 1418 30.60Wainikainen, Daniel
ANGLETON 1419 31.41Parten, Jim
DEER PARK 1420 31.48Gretza, Cole
GOLDENTRIANGL 1421 31.78McCampbell, Ryan
ALVIN 1322 32.25Pitts, Cole
GOLDENTRIANGL 1423 33.87Mouton, Justin
ALVIN 1424 33.96Kocurek, Nick
LAPORTE 1425 34.06Hotz, Jamie
WHARTON 1326 35.40Kieler, Aaron
BAY CITY 1427 35.74Barnett, Dylan
BAY CITY 1328 39.48Frawley, Jeffrey

Event 67  Girls 15-17 50 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 25.48 Nikki Leslie7/15/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R 161 25.84Snider, Valerie
R&R 162 26.84Hlavaty, Lyndey
BAY CITY 153 26.89Griffith, Kara
GOLDENTRIANGL 154 27.27Morrell, Krystan
SEABROOK 17*5 27.65Robinson, Emma

R&R 16*5 27.65Martin, Kelly
SEABROOK 167 27.90McMahon, Kaitlyn
LIVINGSTON 158 28.64Chilton, Alyssa
LAKE JACKSON 169 29.57Schaefer, Ashley
GOLDENTRIANGL 1510 29.58Dunnigan, Jessica
ALVIN 1511 29.63Canet, Misty
R&R 1512 30.07Major, Bronte
GOLDENTRIANGL 1613 30.58Walker, Shawna
BAY CITY 1514 31.45Slaughter, Ashleigh
R&R 1515 33.16Wilkerson, Caitlin
TEXAS CITY 1616 33.73Capestani, Sarah
WHARTON 1517 34.70Kieler, Cameron
R&R 1518 35.24Moreno, Christina

Event 68  Boys 15-17 50 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 21.81 Nicholas Ward7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R 171 23.08Major, Aijan
R&R 152 23.56Ward, Nathan
GOLDENTRIANGL 163 23.59Hoelzer, Nicholas
DEER PARK 154 23.62Bertrand, Juvencio
LAKE JACKSON 155 24.14Vesling, Ethan
ALVIN 176 24.44Barnes, Joe
SOUTH BELT 16*7 24.72Abner, Jonathan
WEST OF BRAZOS 15*7 24.72Sturgis, Levi
R&R 169 24.92Holden, Bobby
BAY CITY 1710 25.01Button, Leon
BAY CITY 1511 25.38Attaway, Tyler
R&R 1612 25.46Zipprian, Daniel
GOLDENTRIANGL 1613 25.97Brown, Duncan
TEXAS CITY 1514 26.45Bird, Tim
GOLDENTRIANGL 1515 26.77Yang, Danhong
ANGLETON 1616 27.04Bloomberg, Christopher
ANGLETON 1517 28.43Fruge, Elliot
R&R 1618 32.40Amor, Alan
GOLDENTRIANGL 1619 34.64Carrington, Ross

Event 69  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
Region I: 1:09.55 Natalie Melenric7/21/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time
EL CAMPO 111 1:15.23Wilkins, Kari
DEER PARK 112 1:16.48Allsep, Cameron
BAY CITY 113 1:17.47Kacko, Sierra
SEABROOK 124 1:17.77Norman, Emily
BAY CITY 115 1:18.87Frawley, Rachael
LAKE JACKSON 126 1:20.40Goff, Haley

39.18 41.22
WOODLANDS 127 1:21.84Hagan, Kristen
LAPORTE 128 1:23.46Elfstrom, Amanda
DEER PARK 129 1:25.10Duke, Meagan

38.25 46.85
GOLDENTRIANGL 1110 1:25.90Walker, Shanna

40.29 45.61
LAPORTE 1211 1:27.31Chaplin, Alexandra

41.84 45.47
WOODLANDS 1112 1:30.66Babcock, Marianna

43.51 47.15
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Results
(Event 69  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DEER PARK 1113 1:30.91Vazquez, Angela

43.50 47.41
EL CAMPO 1114 1:32.27Rodriguez, Angel

43.23 49.04
SEABROOK 1215 1:32.33Lisewsky, Rachel

41.97 50.36
SEABROOK 1216 1:34.00Surita, Renee

43.99 50.01
DEER PARK 1117 1:34.38Freshour, Sarah

45.10 49.28
ALVIN 1218 1:35.41Alderman, Lauren

44.59 50.82
WOODLANDS 1219 1:36.64Rosenstrauch, Kayla
R&R 1220 1:40.00Gootee, Alyson

46.58 53.42
R&R 1121 1:43.51Hamon, Taylor

49.90 53.61
GOLDENTRIANGL 1122 1:43.78Rodgers, Bailey

49.13 54.65
LAPORTE 1123 1:49.80Richardson, Kailey

47.07 1:02.73
DEER PARK 1224 2:40.23Saxton, Courtney
WHARTON 12--- DQHartley, Tiffany

Event 70  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
Region I: 1:09.42 Joshua Foster7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIVINGSTON 121 1:19.44Ohm, Logan

37.40 42.04
ANGLETON 112 1:19.48Sheffield, Logan

35.49 43.99
WOODLANDS 113 1:20.86Adair, Jake

38.15 42.71
GOLDENTRIANGL 124 1:21.00Stockmann, Matthew

39.39 41.61
WOODLANDS 115 1:21.94Hansen, Peter

36.05 45.89
LAKE JACKSON 116 1:26.71Seymour, Andy

39.28 47.43
R&R 117 1:28.90Miller, Gabriel

41.78 47.12
WHARTON 128 1:29.40Johnson, Philip

41.44 47.96
GOLDENTRIANGL 129 1:29.48Serrano, Christian

42.67 46.81
WEST OF BRAZOS 1210 1:30.31Bell, Dylan

42.28 48.03
DEER PARK 1111 1:33.57Headrick, Canyon

43.97 49.60
GOLDENTRIANGL 1212 1:38.89Pratt, Marshall

44.62 54.27
SEABROOK 1113 1:43.12May, Brennen

49.95 53.17
GOLDENTRIANGL 1114 1:46.28Folse, Kyle

50.59 55.69

SEABROOK 1215 1:50.66Diaz, Peyton
51.73 58.93

Event 71  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM
Region I: 1:06.31 S. Salinas7/1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R 131 1:11.16Noser, Kaitlin

32.11 39.05
GOLDENTRIANGL 142 1:11.89McMillon, Emily

32.73 39.16
LAKE JACKSON 143 1:12.87Vesling, Ava

33.72 39.15
R&R 144 1:13.90Cutbirth, Hannah

33.63 40.27
DEER PARK 145 1:16.49Headrick, Emily

35.44 41.05
LAPORTE 146 1:18.54Beard, Corral

35.91 42.63
WOODLANDS 137 1:18.77Babcock, Jordan

36.06 42.71
ALVIN 138 1:21.36Rodgers, Jennifer

36.27 45.09
DEER PARK 139 1:24.34Robb, Abbie

39.16 45.18
GOLDENTRIANGL 1410 1:24.64Hooper, Amy

37.57 47.07
WOODLANDS 1411 1:25.12Strain, Hannah

40.64 44.48
LIVINGSTON 1312 1:26.16Hermes, Caitlyn

37.94 48.22
SEABROOK 1413 1:30.45Krouse, Samantha

41.43 49.02

Event 72  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM
Region I: 1:02.60 Juvencio Bertrand7/15/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAKE JACKSON 141 1:09.10Vonderheide, Josh

32.55 36.55
ANGLETON 142 1:09.96Travis, Taylor

31.82 38.14
WOODLANDS 143 1:13.71Hagain, Tim

32.73 40.98
GOLDENTRIANGL 134 1:13.89Stockmann, Christopher

35.46 38.43
GOLDENTRIANGL 135 1:17.97Chen, Gary

37.48 40.49
WOODLANDS 146 1:19.77Hewitt, Grant

33.48 46.29
SEABROOK 137 1:21.70Griffin, William

37.85 43.85
GOLDENTRIANGL 148 1:21.86McCampbell, Ryan

40.32 41.54
LIVINGSTON 149 1:26.40West, Richard

37.87 48.53
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Event 73  Girls 15-17 100 Yard IM
Region I: 1:04.23 Jessica Louvier7/12/2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R 161 1:05.14Gale, Marissa

30.21 34.93
WOODLANDS 152 1:08.10Umbach, Brynn

31.12 36.98
EL CAMPO 163 1:10.55Johnson, Hillary

32.96 37.59
R&R 164 1:11.50Esposito, Chelsea

33.67 37.83
WHARTON 155 1:13.30Billings, Amanda

32.65 40.65
LIVINGSTON 156 1:14.91Pace, Stephanie

33.12 41.79
SEABROOK 167 1:15.35McMahon, Kaitlyn

34.48 40.87
LAKE JACKSON 168 1:16.62Schaefer, Ashley

35.13 41.49
LAPORTE 169 1:17.44Gadberry, Sarah

36.25 41.19
GOLDENTRIANGL 1610 1:20.57Walker, Shawna

36.21 44.36
SOUTH BELT 1711 1:35.60Culver, Bobbie

42.91 52.69

Event 74  Boys 15-17 100 Yard IM
Region I: 56.24 D Slingerland7/2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DEER PARK 151 59.89Bertrand, Juvencio

27.88 32.01
R&R 162 1:01.39McDonnell, Tyler

28.27 33.12
R&R 153 1:02.57Tomas, Luke

27.98 34.59
WEST OF BRAZOS 154 1:02.83Sturgis, Levi

28.62 34.21
R&R 165 1:04.38Jimenez, Eddie

29.16 35.22
BAY CITY 156 1:06.79Attaway, Tyler

31.13 35.66
R&R 167 1:06.93Burdette, Shane

29.90 37.03
R&R 168 1:07.60Holden, Bobby

28.83 38.77
WOODLANDS 159 1:07.89Babcock, Ben

31.66 36.23
GOLDENTRIANGL 1610 1:08.82McCampbell, Ian

31.93 36.89
GOLDENTRIANGL 1611 1:17.55Brown, Duncan

35.28 42.27
ALVIN 17--- DQBarnes, Joe

30.77 34.67
R&R 16--- DQAmor, Alan

40.83 44.55

Event 75  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 2:06.96 Jessica Lovorn7/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R 141 2:06.74Zamora, Courtney

28.96 32.08 33.10 32.60
BAY CITY 142 2:13.82Law, Regan

30.24 32.84 35.37 35.37
FREEPORT 143 2:23.55Martinez, Julie

32.73 35.37 37.71 37.74
R&R 134 2:23.64Stavinoha, Darci

33.13 36.90 38.10 35.51
ANGLETON 135 2:25.52Jewell, Rebecca

33.95 37.11 37.75 36.71
WHARTON 136 2:28.26Roades, Lizzie

33.86 37.45 38.99 37.96
R&R 147 2:33.65Buede, Adelle

33.48 39.29 40.83 40.05
ANGLETON 148 2:42.42Georges, Haley

36.37 41.36 43.40 41.29
ALVIN 149 2:42.69Clifton, Amanda

36.10 41.74 44.40 40.45
BAY CITY 1410 2:47.44Ross, Jordan

38.07 42.38 44.00 42.99
ALVIN 1411 3:05.06Dorsten, Sharon

39.90 47.31 49.18 48.67

Event 76  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 1:54.40 Adam Main7/1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DEER PARK 131 2:07.98Veedell, Nick

29.07 32.85 33.74 32.32
R&R 142 2:10.71Jacks, Jeremy

27.98 33.99 35.33 33.41
GOLDENTRIANGL 143 2:20.81Faries, Sean

32.74 37.69 37.52 32.86
GOLDENTRIANGL 144 2:21.27Dader, Bryce

31.47 37.15 38.57 34.08
ALVIN 145 2:22.83Rahbany, Steven

29.78 35.49 39.62 37.94
WHARTON 136 2:22.94Curlee, Colin

32.90 36.92 37.29 35.83
R&R 147 2:35.93Wainikainen, Daniel

34.37 38.73 42.03 40.80
ANGLETON 148 2:35.97Parten, Jim

33.46 39.74 1:22.77

Event 77  Girls 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 2:01.05 Emily Floyd7/10/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R 171 2:09.20Summers, Kristin

29.67 32.90 33.12 33.51
BAY CITY 152 2:12.39Griffith, Kara

29.73 33.41 34.66 34.59
R&R 163 2:12.96Hlavaty, Lyndey

31.08 34.03 35.12 32.73
ANGLETON 154 2:22.16Brown, Jessica

33.22 36.05 37.70 35.19
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Results
(Event 77  Girls 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
ALVIN 155 2:36.16Canet, Misty

33.94 39.54 41.80 40.88
LAPORTE 166 2:41.60Gomez, Samantha

33.64 38.98 43.74 45.24
SOUTH BELT 177 2:54.97Culver, Bobbie

37.46 42.92 47.17 47.42

Event 78  Boys 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle
Region I: 1:47.17 M Chamberlain7/2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time
R&R 161 1:59.80Tomas, Matt

25.65 30.38 31.37 32.40
BAY CITY 152 2:01.61Hulbert, Zachary

26.71 29.98 32.21 32.71
BAY CITY 15*3 2:04.59Attaway, Tyler

28.06 32.53 33.32 30.68
R&R 16*3 2:04.59Arnold, Jason

27.81 31.78 32.89 32.11
BAY CITY 175 2:05.48Button, Leon

27.96 30.63 33.55 33.34
R&R 176 2:05.50Moreno, Richard

26.86 33.10 32.77 32.77
ANGLETON 167 2:11.20Bloomberg, Christopher

30.17 32.97 34.48 33.58
WOODLANDS 158 2:13.80Babcock, Ben

30.91 33.41 35.08 34.40
ANGLETON 159 2:22.90Ruzicka, Austin

34.19 36.39 37.16 35.16
ANGLETON 1510 2:27.74Fruge, Elliot

34.65 38.31 38.34 36.44

Event 79  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Region I: 1:56.19 Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/10/2004

C Zamora, M PRZYBILLA, L PITTS, S Smith
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:59.28R&R
1) Green, Maggie 11 2) Hartensteiner, Ashley 11
3) Przybilla, Hannah 11 4) O'Hearn, Becca 12

31.60 30.36 29.75 27.57
2 2:02.61WHARTON

1) Cline, Madison 12 2) Kieler, Amber 12
3) Norrell, Kaitlyn 12 4) Harper, Hannah 12

31.35 33.20 30.21 27.85
3 2:04.12BAY CITY

1) Attaway, Meagan 12 2) Cantu, Jessica 12
3) Frawley, Rachael 11 4) Kristynik, Angela 11

30.56 32.27 31.32 29.97
4 2:13.94SEABROOK

1) Ruszkowski, Faith Ann 12 2) Lisewsky, Rachel 12
3) May, Bailee 12 4) O'Donel, Katelyn 12

34.39 34.35 34.50 30.70
5 2:14.43LAKE JACKSON

1) Zhou, Nijia 11 2) Fritz, Rebecca 11
3) Kuettel, Megan 11 4) Lander, Lauren 12

34.40 32.81 34.90 32.32

6 2:16.41LAPORTE
1) Elfstrom, Amanda 12 2) Mclaughlin, Victoria 11
3) Smith, Ashton 12 4) Chaplin, Alexandra 12

34.85 36.20 33.14 32.22
7 2:18.37EL CAMPO

1) Rodriguez, Angel 11 2) Huddleston, Bayley 11
3) Nielsen, Cayla 11 4) Stovall, Megan 12

35.36 37.12 34.27 31.62
B8 2:23.40R&R

1) Soda, Toluse 11 2) Janer, Jessica 11
3) Veazey, Ashley 11 4) Cook, Taylor 11

36.51 41.43 30.35 35.11

Event 80  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Region I: 1:57.88 Rosenberg7/1995

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 2:04.90LAKE JACKSON

1) Sterling, Wyatt 11 2) Seymour, Andy 11
3) Robbins, Andrew 12 4) Bergen, Brent 12

30.72 34.22 32.54 27.42
2 2:13.18R&R

1) Burditt, Mason 11 2) Mangel, Sean 11
3) Miller, Gabriel 11 4) Burditt, Clay 12

34.07 33.46 34.78 30.87
3 2:16.20EL CAMPO

1) Haas, Benjamin 12 2) Wall, Michael 12
3) Nielsen, Chris 12 4) Mahoney, Sean 12

34.58 31.38 36.64 33.60
4 2:27.37ALVIN

1) Webb, Logan 12 2) Alderman, Gavin 11
3) Alderman, Greyson 11 4) Gerber, Michael 11

35.81 35.27 41.21 35.08

Event 81  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Region I: 1:49.50 Alvin7/2002

K Kelly, M Lostracco, L Nick, N Melenric
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:52.85EL CAMPO
1) Thrash, Derian 13 2) McClain, Morgan 13
3) O'Briant, Hailey 14 4) Nava, Blythe 14

30.20 28.40 27.54 26.71
2 1:56.40R&R

1) Cutbirth, Hannah 14 2) Rodriguez, Marisa 13
3) Buede, Adelle 14 4) Dunstan, Courtney 14

28.78 29.29 29.28 29.05
3 2:03.97ALVIN

1) Ecuer, Gabriella 13 2) VanWinkle, Kara 13
3) Rodgers, Jennifer 13 4) Ortiz, Hannah 14

30.62 30.55 31.56 31.24
4 2:09.07SEABROOK

1) Crawford, Sarah 13 2) Davis, Taylor 14
3) Krouse, Samantha 14 4) Diehl, Rachel 14

30.48 34.09 35.23 29.27
B5 2:15.49ALVIN

1) Clifton, Kayla 14 2) Ruffeno, Taelor 13
3) Clifton, Amanda 14 4) Dorsten, Sharon 14

32.58 34.32 38.71 29.88
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Results
(Event 81  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
6 2:16.00LAPORTE

1) Richardson, Shelby 13 2) Rougeou, Breckelle 13
3) Garcia, Korinna 13 4) Garcia, Brelan 13

45.19 24.18 35.02 31.61

Event 82  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Region I: 1:43.21 Deer Park7/1996

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:41.34LAPORTE

1) Holt, Taylor 14 2) Lara, Jared 14
3) Beard, Zacory 13 4) Rivas, Ricardo 13

25.14 26.44 25.37 24.39
2 1:41.72WHARTON

1) Lee, Robert 14 2) Lowe, Tate 13
3) Knezek, Tyler 13 4) Curlee, Christopher 14

24.24 25.59 26.69 25.20

Event 83  Girls 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Region I: 1:45.59 Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/12/2003

K MORGAN, J CUTBIRTH, C PHILLIPS, A NEAL
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:45.65R&R
1) Gale, Marissa 16 2) Przybilla, Mehagan 15
3) Hlavaty, Lyndey 16 4) Snider, Valerie 16

25.99 27.24 26.79 25.63
B2 2:09.56R&R

1) Major, Bronte 15 2) Moreno, Christina 15
3) Wilkerson, Caitlin 15 4) Carr, Christina 16

29.98 34.58 33.71 31.29

Event 84  Boys 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Region I: 1:31.44 R&R Aquatics7/15/2006

E Busby, M Tomas, A Major, J Haver
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:33.58R&R
1) Tomas, Matt 16 2) Tomas, Luke 15
3) Ward, Nathan 15 4) Major, Aijan 17

23.91 23.64 23.10 22.93
B2 1:43.83R&R

1) Vasquez, Steven 15 2) Holden, Bobby 16
3) Burdette, Shane 16 4) Zipprian, Daniel 16

26.02 26.32 26.66 24.83


